
2023-2024
Admission Details

Academic Year:2023-2024

Ser
No.

Academic
Year

Data Filled
Date

Name of
Institute

Institute
Code

State Candida
te Name

Mother's
Name

Father's
Name

Date of
Birth

Eamil Id AIAPGE
T

Applicati
on No

AIAPGE
T Roll

No

ALL
INDIA

AIAPGE
T Rank

AIAPGE
T

Percentil
e

Marks
Obtaine

d

Quota Counselling
Authority

Category Student
Category

1 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA PRAJAKT
A

BAPURA
O JOSHI

BHAGYA
SHRI

BAPURA
O

20-DEC-
1996

- 23401001
7616

MR20030
013

483 98.004056
8

297 - - UR NEET

2 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA BHAGYA
SREE B

PUSHPA BABU 01-OCT-
1992

- 23401000
8034

KL100300
93

429 98.227180
5

301 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

3 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA SAJITHR
A

THULASI
SASI

THULASI
Y

SASI C 02-APR-
1997

- 23401002
2771

KL160101
54

2769 88.701825
6

230 - - SC NEET

4 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA GANGA
PRASAD
PERIKAM

ANA

SREEJA
PRASAD

M P

PRASAD
P G N

03-DEC-
1997

- 23401000
7526

KL170104
05

784 96.811359 283 - - UR NEET

5 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA ARYA K SUSHAM
A P D

KRISHNA
N

NAMBOO
DIRI K

23-APR-
1997

- 23401001
2280

KL100100
90

627 97.452332
7

290 - - UR NEET

6 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA GOVIND
RAG P

AMBIKA
M

NARAYA
NAN P

06-JUN-
1994

- 23401000
8730

KL170100
26

1308 94.677484
8

265 - - UR NEET

7 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA AMEGHA
C S

SHEEJA
K

CHANDR
AN P

13-APR-
1997

- 23401000
3411

KL100200
20

739 96.977687
6

285 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

8 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA MUHSINA
N

SUBAIDA SAITHAL
AVI N

29-MAY-
1995

- 23401000
6962

KL100201
84

613 97.452332
7

290 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

9 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA GOPIKA
NATARAJ

ANITHA
NATARAJ

NATARAJ
T P

09-JUN-
1997

- 23401000
2267

KL060102
24

628 97.452332
7

290 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

10 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA ANJU S
JERAD

SELVI JERAD 01-DEC-
1993

- 23401001
3543

KL160201
07

1915 92.206896
6

249 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

11 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA K H HARI
KRISHNA

N

REMA
DEVI

HARI
NARAYA

NAN
NAMBOO
THIRI K V

30-MAY-
1997

- 23401001
9947

KL170200
27

595 97.537525
4

291 - - UR NEET

12 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA ANAGHA
T

BINDU C
K

SURESH
BABU T K

14-JAN-
1997

- 23401001
1315

KL170103
23

402 98.352941
2

303 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET
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13 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA ANISHA
JAYAN

SINDHU P
S

JAYAN P
K

12-APR-
1998

- 23401000
2222

KL100201
29

331 98.624746
5

307 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

14 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA SRUTHI P RATHIDE
VI

SREEDH
ARAN K

29-DEC-
1997

- 23401000
3967

KL100600
62

336 98.624746
5

307 - - UR NEET

15 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA NIFINA
NAVASHA

D

SUBAIDA
BEEVI R

NAVASHA
D U

07-DEC-
1996

- 23401000
3499

KL170300
49

337 98.624746
5

307 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

16 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA ANEESHA
FATHIMA

S

SIRAJUN
EESA S

SIRAJUD
HEEN A

13-MAY-
1998

- 23401001
1461

KL170101
20

597 97.537525
4

291 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

17 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA KARTHIK
A A P

JANAKI UNNIKRIS
HNAN

30-MAY-
1994

- 23401001
5109

KL170201
30

3458 85.776876
3

216 - - SC NEET

18 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA FIYONA
BABU

RAJILA BABU 18-MAR-
1997

- 23401000
1725

KL170103
33

711 97.091277
9

286 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

19 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA KRISHNA
PRIYA P

P

SUKESINI PRADEEP
AN P P

02-OCT-
1997

- 23401000
7157

KL100600
45

560 97.675456
4

293 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

20 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA ANJALI K
S

PRASAN
NA K A

SUBHASS
AN K  S

21-DEC-
1995

- 23401001
4302

KL170101
46

1206 95.087221
1

268 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

21 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA MANEES
HA K M

JYOTHY
N V

MOHAND
AS K

27-JAN-
1996

- 23401001
5256

KL170104
20

802 96.734279
9

282 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

22 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA ANUSRE
E P L

LATHA
DEVI E K

PRASAN
NA

KUMAR M

29-JUN-
1996

- 23401001
8120

KL160100
23

1479 93.979716 260 - - UR NEET

23 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA SRUTHI K
P

BINDU P
D

PARAME
SWARAN
NAMBODI

RI K

27-FEB-
1997

- 23401000
0509

KL100700
71

933 96.166328
6

277 - - UR NEET

24 2023-2024 12-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA ANJANA
CHANDR

AN

MOLI N CHANDR
AN PM

07-MAY-
1996

- 23401000
1505

KL100400
45

984 95.878296
1

275 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

25 2023-2024 13-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA GAYATH
RI S

JAYAPRA
BHA

SUDHEE
R T V

04-FEB-
1999

- 23401001
8676

KL040104
31

515 97.821501 295 - - UR NEET

26 2023-2024 13-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA FATHIMA
SUHANA

C.K

MUSTHA
RI P

MUHAMM
ED C.K

25-MAY-
1991

- 23401001
3625

KL100400
63

286 98.774847
9

310 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET
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27 2023-2024 13-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA ANJANA
K V

SNEHABI
NDU P S

VINAYAN
K R

08-OCT-
1997

- 23401000
6577

KL170200
43

525 97.821501 295 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

28 2023-2024 13-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA AKHILA K LISHA A V JAYANAN
DAN K

25-OCT-
1997

- 23401000
2393

KL100300
60

411 98.279918
9

302 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

29 2023-2024 13-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA JANNATH
UL

SHERIN
M

RAMLA
KC

MUSTAFA
MUTHANI

KAT

05-JUL-
1997

- 23401000
4897

KL040104
93

600 97.537525
4

291 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

30 2023-2024 13-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA AMOG SHIVANI RAJESH 30-DEC-
1998

- 23401002
0960

PB010100
08

552 97.675456
4

293 - - UR NEET

31 2023-2024 13-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA SREYAS
V K

BINDU RATHNAK
ARAN V K

24-MAR-
1997

- 23401000
5376

KL100500
40

1005 95.878296
1

275 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

32 2023-2024 13-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA ASWATH
Y K

KRISHNA
KUMARI

K

RAVEEN
DRAN S

10-DEC-
1997

- 23401001
3933

KL040102
14

2850 88.312373
2

228 - - SC NEET

33 2023-2024 13-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA SWATHI
G

GEETHA
SURESH

SURESH
KUMAR

19-APR-
1996

- 23401001
4611

KL160100
98

1172 95.212981
7

269 - - UR NEET

34 2023-2024 13-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA SUSMITH
A KAMAL

M

SASIKAL
A M

KAMALAK
SHAN

KEVEES

30-JAN-
1994

- 23401000
5213

KL060100
95

1010 95.878296
1

275 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

35 2023-2024 13-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA NIRANJA
NA

KRISHNA
N

VIJI
KRISHNA

N

E
KRISHNA

N
NAMBOO

THIRI

20-SEP-
1996

- 23401000
5970

KL170100
68

928 96.166328
6

277 - - UR NEET

36 2023-2024 13-Dec-2023 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0118 KERALA DHANYA
V K P

SOBHAN
A V K P

SURESH
KUMAR S

G

01-DEC-
1987

- 23401000
7030

KL170100
20

1004 95.878296
1

275 - - UR NEET


